AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) COORDINATORS – ERIE COUNTY, NEW YORK
County ADA Coordinator - Frank Cammarata, (716) 858-6233, frank.cammarata@erie.gov (Trained by our office 3/2/12 & 5/2/12)
	Municipality
	Coordinator Required?
(50+ municipal employees)
	ADA Coordinator
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Attended our training?
	Phone
	Email

	Akron
	YES
	Daniel Borchert
	YES
	716-542-9635 x 203
	borchert@akronvillage.us

	Town of Alden
	
	
	
	
	

	Village of Alden
	
	
	
	
	

	Amherst
	YES
	Robert McCarthy
	YES
	518-631-7027
	rmccarthy@amherst.ny.us

	Angola
	
	
	
	
	

	Aurora
	
	
	
	
	

	Blasdell
	
	
	
	
	

	Boston
	
	
	
	
	

	Brant
	
	
	
	
	

	Buffalo
	YES
	Delia Cagle
	YES
	716-851-4317
	dcadle@city-buffalo.com

	Cheektowaga
	YES
	Tony Romano
	YES
	716-686-3487
	aromando@tocny.org

	Clarence
	YES
	Dave Metzger
	YES
	716-741-8950
	dmetzger@clarence.ny.us

	Colden
	
	
	
	
	

	Collins
	
	
	
	
	

	Concord
	
	
	
	
	

	Depew
	
	
	
	
	

	East Aurora
	
	Thomas Ess
	YES
	716-714-5384
	tess@people-inc.org

	Eden
	YES
	Glenn Nellis
	NO
	716-992-3408
	ray@edenny.gov

	Elma
	YES
	Joe Colern
	NO
	
	

	Evans
	YES
	Charles LaBarbera
	YES
	716-673-5251
	clabarberaceo@townofevans.org

	Farnham
	
	
	
	
	

	Grand Island
	YES
	Mary Cooke
	NO
	716-773-9600 x 616
	mcooke@grand-island.ny.us

	Town of Hamburg
	YES
	Barbara Anderson Bauch
Catherine Rybczynski
	YES
NO
	716-649-6111 x 2396
716-649-6111 x 2360
	bbrauch@townofhamburgny.com
townclerk@townofhamburgny.com

	Village of Hamburg
	
	
	
	
	

	Holland
	
	
	
	
	

	Kenmore
	
	
	
	
	

	Lackawanna
	YES
	Geoffrey Symanski
	NO
	716-827-6464
	mayor@lackny.com

	Town of Lackawanna
	YES
	Dino Fudoli
	NO
	716-683-1610
	

	Village of Lancaster
	
	Ken O’Brien
	NO
	
	kobrien@lancastervillage.org

	Marilla
	
	
	
	
	

	Newstead
	
	
	
	
	

	Town of North Collins
	
	
	
	
	

	Village of North Collins
	
	
	
	
	

	Town of Orchard Park
	YES
	Janis Colarusso
	NO
	
	opsupervisor@orchardparkny.org

	Village of Orchard Park
	
	
	
	
	

	Sardinia
	
	
	
	
	

	Sloan
	
	
	
	
	

	Springville
	
	Timothy O’Neal
	NO
	716-592-7606
	

	City of Tonawanda
	YES
	
	
	
	

	Town of Tonawanda
	YES
	Eileen Fleming
	YES
	716-748-6413
	efleming@tonawanda.ny.us

	Wales
	
	
	
	
	

	West Seneca
	YES
	Shawn Martin
	NO
	716-558-3240
	shawn.martin@twsny.org

	Williamsville
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